

ITEM NO.42

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26598/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 26/05/2011 in RSA No.4723/2009 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RANJIT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAALKIAT SINGH

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALAGOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Upendra Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Kr. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Neetu Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.K. Devesh, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Rohan, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post for final disposal.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master